iRunning

9" CINQUEMILA DEL NOVI SAD, TROFEO MODENA CORRE
Modena - 04/09/2022

PARTENZA ADULTI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 251
2 252
3 266
4 259
5 253
6 258
7 280
8 262
9 255
10 276
11 12
12 22
13 272
14 278
15 254
16 257
17 19
18 261
19 271
20 263
21 3
22 294
23 269
24 274
25 267
26 155
27 8
28 17
29 5
30 281
31 282
32 10
33 27
34 26
35 6
36 270
37 153
38 273
39 151
40 9
41 173
42 7
43 157
44 156
45 2
46 256
47 264
48 28
49 13
50 161
51 15
52 159
53 265
54 30
55 162

MALPIGHI LUCA
TREVISANI FILIPPO
BERGIANTI ANDREA
GRIBI LOTFI
CECCHINI MANUEL
BELLESIA DANIELE
SORIANI FEDERICO
PRECI UMBERTO
MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
POGGI FABIO
SARGENTI MASSIMO
PEZZINI CLAUDIO

EL MASSA HICHAM
BIANCONI PIERPAOLO
MURATORI MASSIMILIANO
SABATTINI GIUSEPPE
DONDI FABIO
CIAMPOLI VINCENZO
RIVI CLAUDIO

VANZINI VITTORIO
NERI FABIO

GUIDETTI MATTEO
STERMIERI NICOLA
VENTURELLI DANIELE
BOSELLI ALESSANDRO
IMPERIALE AURORA
VENTURELLI RINALDO
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
GIBELLINI MIRCO
BEDHIAF ELYES
GUIDETTI DINO
CIRRUTO GIANNI
CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO
BARALDINI STEFANO
GALLONE PIETRO
PALTRINIERI LUCA
ZANINI LAURA
LONGAGNANI MARCO
PEZZINI MELISSA
VENTURI FABIO
FILIPPI CATERINA

DE MAIO RAFFAELE
SACCANI VERONICA MARIA
BADIALI FRANCESCA
REALE GIUSEPPE
DANEELS CLAUDIO
BISCOTTI ANGELO
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
BONATTI MARCO
DEBBI BARBARA
GUIDETTI GIAN LUCA
BARBIERI ENRICA
POLI LUCA
GUALANDRI LEANDRO
ZERLOTTO SARA
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ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M35..
M30..
M18..
M30..
M45.
M35..
M30..
M45.
M50..
M55..
M40.
M45.
M30..
M30..
M55..
M35..
M40.
M35..
M50..
M40.
M40.
M40.
M40.

1997
1999
1986
1989
2004
1992
1974
1986
1992
1977
1971
1965
1982
1974
1992
1991
1965
1986
1978
1985
1970
1978
1978
1982
1982
1999
1969
1964
1971
1973
1975
1971
1959
1962
1969
1979
2000
1978
2006
1971
1997
1968
1998
2002
1968
1989
1983
1953
1966
1984
1966
1986
1985
1950
1981

29
29
39
34
29
34

49

39
34

49

54
59

A4
49

34
34
59
39

A4

59
54

44
44
44
44

F18..29

M50..
M55..
M50..
M45.
M45.
M50..
M60..
M60..
M50..
M40.

54
59
54

49
49

54
64
64
54

A4

F18..29

M40.

44

F16..17

M50..

54

F18..29

M50..

54

F18..29
F18..29

M50..
M30..
M35..
M65..
M55..

54
34
39
69
59

F35..39

M55.

.59

F35..39

M35.
M70.

.39
.74

F40..44

[=
=

e

COD
H011219
PC084
RE106
MO578
H080292
MO203
FE548
RE106
H040224
H040102
H041354
H020193
RUNCARD
MOO059
RUNCARD
BO545
H080292
MO203
H080292
RUNCARD
H041426
H041496
MO203
MO578
H080312
MO052
H041496
RE128
BO545
H041426
H041335
RUNCARD
H011635
H011219
H010372
MO459
MN406
H041354
H020193
L081368
H080019
H080312
MN406
MOO052
H040849
RUNCARD
H040215
H011725
H080312
H040102
H041496
H041426
BO138
H080590
H041426

DISTANZA: 5000 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL ATL. PIACENZA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL POL. QUADRILATERO

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL ATL. RIGOLETTO

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. RIGOLETTO

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

RISULTATO
00.15.35
00.15.43
00.15.44
00.15.45
00.16.16
00.17.05
00.17.13
00.17.14
00.17.16
00.17.22
00.17.23
00.17.55
00.17.59
00.18.07
00.18.24
00.18.27
00.18.27
00.18.33
00.18.42
00.18.46
00.18.53
00.18.54
00.18.58
00.19.05
00.19.08
00.19.17
00.19.18
00.19.23
00.19.24
00.19.24
00.19.27
00.19.27
00.19.30
00.19.32
00.19.40
00.19.42
00.19.44
00.19.46
00.19.51
00.19.57
00.20.06
00.20.06
00.20.10
00.20.25
00.20.30
00.20.35
00.20.38
00.20.39
00.20.55
00.20.56
00.21.06
00.21.09
00.21.09
00.21.12
00.21.13
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56 21 BUDRIESI STEFANO 1966 M55.59 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00.21.14
57 174 BARIGELLI BEATRICE 1998 F18..29 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 00.21.38
58 20 LEVRINI CORRADO 1964 M55..59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.21.44
59 4 SAVOCA VINCENZO LUCA 1968 M50..54 HO041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 00.21.48
60 31 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 M70..74 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.21.53
61 14 BONINI MARCO 1965 M55..59 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.22.00
62 1 GUALTIERI ANDREA 1970 M50..54 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 00.22.14
63 18 SGARBI ALBERTO 1966 M55..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.22.18
64 25 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 M60..64 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.22.28
65 160 MALAVASI LINDA 1985 F35..39 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 00.22.31
66 169 PIGONI CARMEN 1963 F55.59 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.22.42
67 175 CHIODI ELEONORA 1991 F30..34 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.22.43
68 166 CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 F50..54 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.23.28
69 34 VALLI NADIR 1953 M65..69 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 00.23.31
70 279  ANNUNZIATA ANIELLO 1975 M45..49 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 00.23.59
71 167 BERNINI PAOLA 1964 F55.59 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.23.59
72 168 BASCHIERI CRISTIANA 1964 F55..59 HO040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.24.02
73 23 LODI ENRICO 1959 M60..64 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.24.29
74 154 LA PORTA LINDA 1999 F18.29 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.24.57
75 32 MARRI FABIO 1950 M70..74 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.25.31
76 164 DOLCI MONICA 1972 F50..54  HO040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 00.25.37
77 152 VALASTRO GIULIA 2003 F18..29 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.30.09
78 165 TINARELLI FRANCESCA 1968 F50..54 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.30.19
79 29 TEGGI MAURIZIO 1957 M65..69 H010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. 00.30.32
80 35 BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO 1964 M55.59 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 00.31.16
81 275 FEDERICO MARIO 1974 M45..49 FC543 FIDAL ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER 00.31.30
82 172  VENTURINI LORENZA 1957 F65+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.32.17
83 33 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE 1947 M75+ H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO  00.33.52

Totale atleti: 83

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 6
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
3 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 5
4 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 5
5 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 4
6 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 4
7 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 3
8 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 3
9 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
10 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 3
11 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 2
12 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 2
13 H040102 UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 2
14 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 2
15 MN406 FIDAL ATL. RIGOLETTO 2
16 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 2
17 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZ|I CORRADINI EXCELS. 2
18 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1
19 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 1
20 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
21 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1
22 FC543 FIDAL ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER 1
23 FE548 FIDAL POL. QUADRILATERO 1
24 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 1
25 H010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. 1
26 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 1
27 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 1
28 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 1
29 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1
30 H040237 UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D. 1
31 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

H040849
H041335
H080019
H080130
H080291
HO080590
L081368
MN631
MOO059
MO459
MO475
PC084
RE128

Totale atleti: 83
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UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

FIDAL ATL. PIACENZA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
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